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Typ Artikelnummer Rahmen-mate-

rial 

zugelassene 

Verstärkungen 

Dekorative 

Aluschale 

Blendrahmen-
profil 

   

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.025 104.540 

Blendrahmen-
profil 

  

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.025 104.542 

Blendrahmen-

profil 

    

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.001 

113.367 

104.541 

Blendrahmen-

profil 

   

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.019 104.369 

Blendrahmen-

profil 

 
101.363 

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.025 -- 

Flügelprofil 

 

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.363 

113.471 

113.472 

104.358 

Flügelprofil 

 

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.292 

113.294 

113.295 

113.394 

113.461 

113.462 

113.463 

113.465 

113.466 

104.359 

Flügelprofil 

   
                            

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.270 

113.368 

115.003 

104.361 

Flügelprofil 

 

PVC U weiß, 

kaschiert 

113.270 

113.368 

115.003 

-- 
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Typ Artikelnummer Rahmen-mate-

rial 

zugelassene 

Verstärkungen 

Dekorative 

Aluschale 

   103.386 

 

 

Flügelprofil 

 
103.485 

PVC U weiß, 

kaschiert 

113.505 

113.306 

 

-- 

Flügelprofil 

 
103.486 

PVC U weiß, 

kaschiert 

113.505 

113.306 

-- 

T-Profil 

   

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.001 

113.367 

104.544 

T-Profil 

  

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.011 104.545 

Flügelsprosse 

 

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.028 104.356 

Stulpprofil 

 

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.028 104.546 

Stulpprofil 

 

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.001 104.546 

Stulpprofil 

 

PVC U weiß,  

kaschiert 

113.013 104.547 

 

 
 

 


